Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
YOUNG ISRAEL CENTURY CITY

9317 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90035
EVENT DATE: MARCH 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
FOYER

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

General

Carpet Runner, 20ft x 10ft

Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood

White Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height
Carpet for Stage, 8ft x 8ft

Banquet Table, 6ft
ART TABLE | PHOTOBOOTH

Banquet Table, King
(6) FOR SEATING | (5) FOR FOOD STATIONS

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
Medium Chandeliers, STYLE TBD

Yuma Bar

Yuma Back Bar

Services

Trucking Fee

PDF Generated on 02/12/2025 @ 03:52 PM PST

Qtty

ORDER #005939

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: December 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$12.00 T
Total FOYER
$400.00 T

$1,295.00 T

$1,260.00 T

$240.00 T
$128.00 T
$14.00 T
$22.00 T
$70.00 T
$375.00 T
$395.00 T
$250.00 T

Total General

$250.00 T

Total

$36.00

$36.00

$400.00

$2,590.00

$1,260.00
$240.00
$128.00

$28.00

$242.00

$140.00
$750.00

$395.00

$250.00

$6,423.00

$250.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Installation Fee 4 $100.00 $400.00

Breakdown Fee 4 $100.00 $400.00

Notes Total Products: $6,459.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,050.00

Taxes : $637.36

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $8,146.36

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $8,146.36
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