

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005939

Order Date: December 24, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

MIMI RIEDER

P0:

Shipping Address: YOUNG ISRAEL CENTURY CITY 9317 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90035

EVENT DATE: MARCH 23RD, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FOYER					
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
			Total FOYER		\$36.00
General					
	Carpet Runner, 20ft x 10ft	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Wilson Dining Table - Round Light Wood	2	\$1,295.00	Т	\$2,590.00
	White Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft	1	\$1,260.00	Т	\$1,260.00
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Carpet for Stage, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$128.00	Т	\$128.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft ART TABLE PHOTOBOOTH	2	\$14.00	Т	\$28.00
	Banquet Table, King (6) FOR SEATING (5) FOR FOOD STATIONS	11	\$22.00	Т	\$242.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Medium Chandeliers, STYLE TBD	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Yuma Bar	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Yuma Back Bar	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
			Total General		\$6,423.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installation Fee	4	\$100.00	\$400.00
Breakdown Fee	4	\$100.00	\$400.00

Notes

\$6,459.00
\$1,050.00
\$637.36
(\$0.00)
\$8,146.36
(\$0.00)
\$8,146.36